Industrial Test & Mixing Equipment
This product datasheet has been provided by
John Godrich & SJ Electronics in Partnership
with BINDER
Datasheet
Bringing Test Innovation to you

• Computer interface: Ethernet
• Door heating
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume [cu.ft.] Voltage Option model Version Art.-No.
Model KMF 240
200…230 V 1 ph 50/60 Hz Standard KMF240-230V 9020-0343
8.7
200…240 V 1 ph 50/60 Hz Standard KMF240-240V 9020-0344
Data Sheet Model KMF 240
BINDER Data Sheet | As of: 22.03.2017
Technical specifications are subject to change.
Page 2 / 6
TECHNICAL DATA
Description KMF240-230V1 KMF240-240V1
Article Number 9020-0343 9020-0344
Performance Data Temperature
Temperature range [°C] -10…100 -10…100
Average heating-up rate according to IEC 60068-3-5 [K/min] 0.8 0.8